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Short Summary

Portfolio Development (Previous Report) : 

Collected Transaction Fees:
For next Investments:
For Reserves:

Total Reserves:

Earnings:

Buyback:
Total buybacks since launch:

Burn:
Total burns since launch:

Last Investments:
Spents:
Marketing Wallet (After Payments):

Portfolio Development (Whole Time) :

$31,150
$21,150
$10,000

$10,000

$0

$0
$0

0 GAIN$
0 GAIN$

$0
$5,708
$15,600

-

-



Wallets

Investment Wallet
Main Wallet (BSC/ETH): 0x2c499894AfeCF4087DCa63A6A2c45f5B5cDe7d11 (HW S1 + PassPhrases)

Deployer
0x77b64c0779d8989462C13A4901766977f345849f

Main liquidity/ Pancakeswap
0xe6b9002c78391C4e2605A37230569Fd5874Aee5C
0x760b59ba0fb5c70c64ea3484430e3d75d43b9f64 (Lock)

Reserves

Marketing Wallet
0x18902D67471B197D40b78c22559817bC6C97a158

Transaction Fees
0x2c499894AfeCF4087DCa63A6A2c45f5B5cDe7d11

0x2c499894AfeCF4087DCa63A6A2c45f5B5cDe7d11 (BUSD)

Buyback & Burn Wallet
0xe6b9002c78391C4e2605A37230569Fd5874Aee5C

https://bscscan.com/token/0x8809C444ce70A588851eaEc1f9FdD3b517c545a7?a=0x760b59ba0fb5c70c64ea3484430e3d75d43b9f64


Previous Investments

Total:  -



Portfolio Development

TPD: $xxx

WPD: $xxx

Total Portfolio Development

Portfolio Development (Previous Report)

-

-

-

--



Earning

-

Total

Sharing of profits:

-

-

Buyback, Burn 
Reinvest

-
-



Transaction Fees 

Collected Fees for investments:

Wallet: 0x2c499894AfeCF4087DCa63A6A2c45f5B5cDe7d11

Collected fees: $31,150
Added from earnings: $0
Added from Reserves: $0
Added develoment Token: $0

Weekly total: $31,150
For next investments: $21,150
For Reserves: $10,000



Buyback & Burn

Total Buybacks:  $0 / 0 GAIN$
Total Burns: 0 GAIN$

Buyback/ Liquidity Wallet:
0xe6b9002c78391C4e2605A37230569Fd5874Aee5C

last Buyback:  $0 / 0 GAIN$ Token
Last Burn: 0 GAIN$ Token

Income Buyback Wallet: $0



Reserves

Reserve Wallet: 0x2c499894AfeCF4087DCa63A6A2c45f5B5cDe7d11 (BUSD)

Old Balance: $0

Income: 
Collected Transaction Fees: $10,000
Development Token: $0

Spent:  
-

New Balance: $10,000



New Assets/ Investments

Assets:
-

Amount:
-



Sold Assets

Assets:

-

Amount:

-



Development Token

3,500,000 GAIN$ / Airdrop CSF Community

10,500,000 GAIN$ / Giveaway / Buy Contest

4,500,000 GAIN$ / Airdrop / Holder Increase / Trading Volume



Votings



Marketing Wallet

Wallet: 0x18902D67471B197D40b78c22559817bC6C97a158

Develoment Token: $0

Total: $15,600
***After the weekly payments 



Spents

Spent for:

Youtuber

Youtuber

Bravelounge + Call Groups + AMA

Gainspotter Youtube

Vigitocalls

AMA 

AMA 

Crypto Renter

PR Business2community (Articel)

PR Cryptonews (Articel)

Krypto Tagebuch

Der Renter

Lucky Calls

Emilys Calls

Sticker

Total Spents:

Total:

$520

$160

$770

$205

$305

$160

$320

$500

$875

$825

$300

$330

$93

$310

$35

$5,708


