GainSpot Investment Report / Portfolio

02.02.2023 - 03.02.2023 / Nr. 00/23 www.gainspottoken.com • info@gainspottoken.com



<u>Index</u>

01	Index
02	Short Summary
03	Wallets
04	Previous Investments
05	Portfolio Development
06	Earnings
07	Transaction Fees
08	Buyback & Burn
09	Reserves
10	New Assets/ Investments
11	Sold Assets
12	Development Token
13	Votings
14	Marketing Wallet
15	Spents

<u>Short Summary</u>

Portfolio Development (Previous Report) : Portfolio Development (Whole Time) :	-
<u>Collected Transaction Fees:</u>	<u>\$31,150</u>
For next Investments:	<u>\$21,150</u>
For Reserves:	<u>\$10,000</u>
Total Reserves:	<u>\$10,000</u>
Earnings:	<u>\$0</u>
Buyback:	<u>\$0</u>
Total buybacks since launch:	<u>\$0</u>
Burn:	<u>0 GAIN\$</u>
Total burns since launch:	<u>0 GAIN\$</u>
Last Investments:	<u>\$0</u>
Spents:	<u>\$5,708</u>
Marketing Wallet (After Payments):	<u>\$15,600</u>

<u>Wallets</u>

Deployer 0x77b64c0779d8989462C13A4901766977f345849f

Investment Wallet Main Wallet (BSC/ETH): 0x2c499894AfeCF4087DCa63A6A2c45f5B5cDe7d11 (HW S1 + PassPhrases)

Marketing Wallet 0x18902D67471B197D40b78c22559817bC6C97a158

Transaction Fees 0x2c499894AfeCF4087DCa63A6A2c45f5B5cDe7d11

Main liquidity/ Pancakeswap 0xe6b9002c78391C4e2605A37230569Fd5874Aee5C 0x760b59ba0fb5c70c64ea3484430e3d75d43b9f64 (Lock)

Reserves 0x2c499894AfeCF4087DCa63A6A2c45f5B5cDe7d11 (BUSD)

Buyback & Burn Wallet 0xe6b9002c78391C4e2605A37230569Fd5874Aee5C

<u>Previous Investments</u>

Total: -

Portfolio Development

TPD: \$xxx – Total Portfolio Development

 WPD: \$xxx

 Portfolio Development (Previous Report)



Earning

Total

<u>Sharing of profits:</u>

Buyback, Burn Reinvest

Transaction Fees

Collected Fees for investments:

Wallet: 0x2c499894AfeCF4087DCa63A6A2c45f5B5cDe7d11

Collected fees: \$31,150 Added from earnings: \$0 Added from Reserves: \$0 Added develoment Token: \$0

Weekly total: \$31,150 For next investments: \$21,150 For Reserves: \$10,000

<u>Buyback & Burn</u>

Buyback/ Liquidity Wallet: 0xe6b9002c78391C4e2605A37230569Fd5874Aee5C

Income Buyback Wallet: **\$0**

last Buyback: \$0 / 0 GAIN\$ Token Last Burn: 0 GAIN\$ Token

Total Buybacks: \$0 / 0 GAIN\$ Total Burns: 0 GAIN\$

<u>Reserves</u>

Reserve Wallet: 0x2c499894AfeCF4087DCa63A6A2c45f5B5cDe7d11 (BUSD)

Old Balance: \$0

Income: Collected Transaction Fees: \$10,000 Development Token: \$0

Spent:

New Balance: \$10,000

New Assets/ Investments



Sold Assets

Assets:

Amount:

<u>Development Token</u>

3,500,000 GAIN\$ / Airdrop CSF Community

10,500,000 GAIN\$ / Giveaway / Buy Contest

4,500,000 GAIN\$ / Airdrop / Holder Increase / Trading Volume

<u>Votings</u>



GainSpot Announcements

We currently have about \$30,000 in our investment wallet. How much should be backed up as a reserve?

Wir haben aktuell ca. 30,000\$ in unserer Investment Wallet. Wie viel soll als Reserve gesichert werden?

Endergebnis

16% \$5,000	
48% \$10,000	
36% \$15,000	
206 Stimmen	⊙ 303 11:14
3 Kommentare	>

Marketing Wallet

Wallet: 0x18902D67471B197D40b78c22559817bC6C97a158

Develoment Token: \$0

Total: \$15,600 ***After the weekly payments

<u>Spents</u>

Spent for:	Total:
Youtuber	\$520
Youtuber	\$160
Bravelounge + Call Groups + AMA	\$770
Gainspotter Youtube	\$205
Vigitocalls	\$305
АМА	\$160
АМА	\$320
Crypto Renter	\$500
PR Business2community (Articel)	\$875
PR Cryptonews (Articel)	\$825
Krypto Tagebuch	\$300
Der Renter	\$330
Lucky Calls	\$93
Emilys Calls	\$310
Sticker	\$35
Total Sponts:	¢E 709
Total Spents:	\$5,708